SPECFIT 4” NEW CONSTRUCTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
BENEFITS APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Get the right amount of light with SelectDrive technology
Fits standard 2x2 & 2x4 T-Grids and up to 24" wood joist spacing
Multiple reflector finish options facilitate any décor
Field interchangeable optics ensure smooth light levels

75° Beam angle
SelectDrive Light Engines
ORDERING EXAMPLE
A complete fixture consists of one light engine and one reflector.
SelectDrive Light Engine:
Reflector:
 SPFTR4/LEM9035/KDIM010UNV/MD/OUT/EM
Philips EasySense sensor shown.
Enlighted compact sensor also available.
EM Test Switch shown.
Single gang j-box by others.
ADR4CC
Options7
ADR4
4" Round Reflector
Shape
CC
Clear Diffuse Trim and Flange
Finish
CW
Clear Diffuse Trim, White Flange
WH
Matte White Trim and Flange
BL
Matte Black Trim and Flange
Reflectors
SPECFIT 4” NEW CONSTRUCTION
1 Medium Lens Optic comes installed as standard, if other optic distribution selected the lens will ship separately and require field installation. / 2 Dims to 5% with low
end cutoff. Dimmer compatibility available on website. / 3 CRI97 TRUE CHROMA is only available in 3000K only. It is made to order (MTO) for the lumen values of
3000 and above, including the LEL light engine. / 4 EM cannot be combined with SD347 or SD480 option / 7 Options are factory installed and come with the Light
Engine and Driver.
EM4-CEC
10W Pre-installed Emergency
Backup California Compliant
OUT
Outdoor Debris Ingress
Protection
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
12-3/4”
11-1/2”
DIMENSIONS
17-13/16”
with / EM
with / Sensor
973
SelectDrive 120-277V, 50/60Hz
0-10V dimming
SelectDrive 120V, 50/60Hz
Forward/Reverse Phase dimming
KDIM120V
KDIM010UNV2
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECFIT 4” NEW CONSTRUCTION
LE058
500 lumens
Light Engine
LE07
700 lumens
LE20
2,000 lumens
LE25
2,500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI 3000K
True Chroma
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
PSRUNV
Signify 0-10V Driver +
Sensor Ready Bridge,
1% Dimming, 120-277V
LUT-5UNV
Lutron EcoSystem 5%
Dimming, 120-277V
LUT-1UNV
Signify 0-10V Driver 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
40
4000K
50
5000K
LUT-L3DUNV
Lutron Hi-lume 3-Wire 1%
Dimming, 120-277V
ELD-E010UNV
EldoLED ECOdrive
0-10V  1%, 120-277V
ELD-EDALIUNV
EldoLED ECOdrive
DALI 1%, 120-277V
ELD-S010UNV
EldoLED SOLOdrive
 0-10V 0.1%, 120-277V
ELD-SDALIUNV
EldoLED SOLOdrive
DALI 0.1%, 120-277V
LE10
1,000 lumens
LE15
1,500 lumens
MD1
Medium (Installed Standard)
60° Beam angle
Optical Distribution Options7
VN
Very Narrow
25° Beam angle
NR
Narrow
40° Beam angle
SD347
347V - 240V
Step Down Transformer